
P 

 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

5 

567 

22 

161 

245 

683 

275 

24 

978 

229 

39 

73 

811 

444 

15 

21 

288 

69 

823 

532 

241 

114 

284 

881 

45 

213 

199 

142 

719 

16 

274 

302 

331 

80 

59 

267 

489 

792 

202 

217 

Name 

DE ANGELIS SIMONE 

MARCOCCIA MANUEL 

CORRADINI LUCA 

CORBACELLI GIULIO CESARE 

PERINI ALESSIO 

TUFO VINCENZO 

VENTURINI MARCO 

AMBROSIO SALVATORE 

AMADIO GIUSEPPE 

FUSARELLI ANTONIO 

CAPRIONI ALFONSO 

BAIONI THOMAS 

LEONORI JONATHAN 

SCARPONI ROBERTO 

COPPARI PIERLUIGI 

TORRONI SAMUELE 

DI PIETROGIACOMO CRISTIANO 

D`AGOSTINO LUCIANO 

RIVERUZZI TOMMASO 

PARADISI SIMONE 

MONCI SIMONE 

TASSI MIRCO 

MARCONI MICHELE 

D`ANGELO MARCO 

CATALLO ALESSANDRO 

MENCARELLI GIOELE 

BRIGNOCCOLO MARCO 

PRESCIUTTINI STEFANO 

GIORGETTI NICOLA 

CAPRIOTTI LUCA 

ALUNNI CAPOCCI SIMONE 

MONNO FABIO 

FRANCESCHINI DAVID 

DI MURRO LUIGI 

DEL MASTRO RICCARDO 

BILÒ OLIVER 

CHIACCHIERA MARCO 

LATINI ANTONIO 

SARTI TAYO 

TRIVELLI DAVIDE 

Bike 

KTM 

KTM 250 2 

HONDA 450 4 

KAWASAKI 450 4 

YAMAHA 450 4 

HONDA 450 4 

HONDA 450 4 

HONDA 450 4 

YAMAHA 450 4 

E GLI - K AW A S A K I 450  4 

HUSQVARNA 450 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

HONDA 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 249 4 

KAWASAKI 250 4 

KTM 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

KTM 125 2 

HONDA 250 4 

YAMAHA 125 2 

KTM 250 4 

S UZ UK I VALE NT I 250 4  

YAMAHA 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

KTM 250 4 

KTM 250 4 

HUSQVARNA 250 4 

YAMAHA 125 2 

HONDA 250 4 

KTM 125 2 

KTM 250 2 

KTM 250 4 

HUSQVARNA 250 4 

KAWASAKI 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

KAWASAKI 250 4 

HONDA 250 4 

HUSQVARNA 125 2 

Club 

SAN MARINO 

02106 - MILANI 

00918 - MORROVALLE 

00465  - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 

01811 - LION MONTEGRANARO 

04179 - RACING TERNI 

00465  - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 

01104 - FERMIGNANESE 

04023 - CASTRUM 

07768  - I BRIGAN TI DELLA TORRE  

04023 - CASTRUM 

00917 - OSTRA 

00178 - SETTEMPEDANO 

082 29  -  T EA M  FIX  R A C ING  M O T O C R O SS  

ONE TWO EIGHT 

00465  - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 

09065 - FAST ENERGY S.R.L. 

07806 - CIANFROCCA 

00190 - SPOLETO 

03497 - MATELICA 

00302 - A.M. ARETINA 

04432 - ARTIGLIO 

08247 - SIMONCINI RACING 

04023 - CASTRUM 

09155 - INOSSIDABILI TERNI 

000 69  - MOTOR`S  CLUB PANICALE  

08247 - SIMONCINI RACING 

00465  - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 

08884 - SCINTILLA 

01811 - LION MONTEGRANARO 

09155 - INOSSIDABILI TERNI 

00569 - ESANATOGLIA 

00190 - SPOLETO 

07806 - CIANFROCCA 

00239 - A. FAGIOLI 

09467 - CARPEDIEMOFFROAD 

08550 - SAN GEMINI 

00239 - A. FAGIOLI 

082 29  -  T EA M  FIX  R A C ING  M O T O C R O SS  

07127 - PERFINI SCHOOL MX 

Class 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

Reg 

MARCHE 

LAZ 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

UMB 

UMB 

MAR 

MAR 

ABR 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

LAZ 

UMB 

MAR 

TOS 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

UMB 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

UMB 

LAZ 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

R1 

170 

140 

120 

66 

60 

59 

42 

41 

39 

51 

0 

250 

110 

210 

53 

85 

74 

63 

90 

100 

80 

72 

62 

68 

70 

64 

58 

57 

61 

54 

56 

40 

52 

48 

46 

47 

49 

45 

50 

43 

R2 

140 

47 

64 

74 

61 

44 

57 

46 

43 

0 

0 

250 

170 

63 

210 

100 

110 

120 

90 

80 

72 

77 

85 

68 

66 

59 

62 

58 

54 

60 

55 

70 

56 

53 

52 

50 

48 

51 

45 

49 

Tot 

310 
187 
184 
140 
121 
103 

99 
87 
82 
51 

0 

500 
280 
273 
263 
185 
184 
183 
180 
180 
152 
149 
147 
136 
136 
123 
120 
115 
115 
114 
111 
110 
108 
101 

98 
97 
97 
96 
95 
92 

Team 
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P 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

706 

132 

28 

Name 

PILERI DIEGO 

CRESCIMBENI SIMONE 

NUTI LORENZO 

Bike 

HUSQVARNA 250 2 

KAWASAKI 250 4 

YAMAHA 125 2 

Club 

09155 - INOSSIDABILI TERNI 

00239 - A. FAGIOLI 

01104 - FERMIGNANESE 

Class 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

Reg 

UMB 

MAR 

MAR 

R1 

77 

55 

44 

R2 

0 

0 

0 

Tot 

77 
55 
44 

Team 
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